6049D 1
IB IL 400 MLR 1-8A
11/2000Data Sheet 6049D
This data sheet is only valid in
association with the "Configuring and
Installing the INTERBUS Inline
Product Range" User Manual
IB IL SYS PRO UM E.

Shock IEC 60068-2-27:1987 10g, Criterion 1
Vibration (operation) IEC 60068-2-6:1982 1g, Criterion 1
Description Order Designation Order No.
INTERBUS Inline power-level terminal
as direct starter up to 3.7 kW (4.958 hp)
IB IL 400 MLR 1-8A 27 27 36 5
Motor circuit connector
pack of 10
GMVSTBW2,5/4-ST-7,62HV NZIL 18 93 95 7
Power connector
pack of 1
IB IL 400 CN-PWR-IN 28 36 07 8
Power bridge
pack of 1
IB IL 400 CN-BRG 28 36 08 1
IB IL 400 MLR 1-8A
46 6049D
©
 P
ho
en
ix
 C
on
ta
ct
 1
1/
20
00
S
ub
je
ct
 to
 te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi
ca
tio
n
T
N
R
 9
0
02
 0
3
2
Phoenix Contact GmbH & Co
Flachsmarktstr. 8
32825 Blomberg
Germany
+ 49 - (0) 52 35 - 3 00
+ 49 - (0) 52 35 - 3-4 12 00
Optional Accessories:
Brake module IB IL 400 BR 27 27 39 4
Brake module IB IL 24 BR/DC 27 42 03 6
Operator Hand Panel (HVO) IBS HVO 28 36 05 2
For direct mode:
MINI-COMBICON vertical connector
MCVW 1,5/4-ST-3,81 18 26 99 5
Thermistor terminal IB IL 24 TC 27 27 41 7
For the thermistor terminal:
I/O connector with eight terminals, spring-
clamp connection (green, w/o color print);
pack of 10